This certificate is the property of Warringtonfire Testing and Certification Limited
Registered in England and Wales
Registered Office: 3rd Floor, Davidson Building, 5 Southampton Street, London, WC2E 7HA. Company Registration No: 11371436
Signed and sealed for and on behalf of Warringtonfire Testing and Certification Limited
Paul Duggan
Certification Manager
CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL
No CF 850

J/049
Issued:   21
st
 December 2011
Re-issued:   3
rd
 December 2021
Valid to:    2
nd
 December 2026
Zoo Hardware Vier Precision Design DIN Locks and Latches
1. This approval applies only to the Zoo Hardware Vier Precision Design locks and latches
as follows:
Lock/Latch Reference Description
ZDL7255R Din Euro Sashlock - 72mm c/c Radius   Backset 55mm
ZDL7260R Din Euro Sashlock - 72mm c/c Radius   Backset 60mm
ZDL7255 Din Euro Sashlock - 72mm c/c   Backset 55mm
ZDL7260 Din Euro Sashlock - 72mm c/c   Backset 60mm
ZDL0055R Din Euro Deadlock  Radius   Backset 55mm
ZDL0060R Din Euro Deadlock  Radius   Backset 60mm
ZDL0055 Din Euro Deadlock   Backset 55mm
ZDL0060 Din Euro Deadlock   Backset 60mm
ZDL0055FDR Din Flat Deadlock  Radius   Backset 55mm
ZDL0060FDR Din Flat Deadlock  Radius   Backset 60mm
ZDL0055FD Din Flat Deadlock   Backset 55mm
ZDL0060FD Din Flat Deadlock   Backset 60mm
ZDL0055LR Din Latch- Latch Radius Forend Backset 55mm
ZDL0060LR Din Latch- Latch Radius Forend Backset 60mm
ZDL0055L Din Latch   Backset 55mm
ZDL0060L Din Latch   Backset 60mm
ZDL0055FLR Din Flat Latch Radius Forend Backset 55mm
ZDL0060FLR Din Flat Latch Radius Forend Backset 60mm
ZDL0055FL Din Flat Latch   Backset 55mm
ZDL0060FL Din Flat Latch   Backset 60mm
ZDL7255NLR Din Night latch – 72 mm c/c   Backset 55mm Radius
ZDL7260NLR Din Night latch – 72 mm c/c   Backset 60mm Radius
ZDL0055NL Din Night latch – 72 mm c/c   Backset 55mm
ZDL0060NL Din Night latch – 72 mm c/c   Backset 60mm
ZDL7855R Din Bathroom - 78mm c/c   Backset 55mm Radius
ZDL7860R Din Bathroom - 78mm c/c Backset 60mm Radius
ZDL7855 Din Bathroom  78mm c/c   Backset 55mm
ZDL7860 Din Bathroom  78mm c/c   Backset 60mm
This certificate is the property of Warringtonfire Testing and Certification Limited
Registered in England and Wales
Registered Office: 3rd Floor, Davidson Building, 5 Southampton Street, London, WC2E 7HA. Company Registration No: 11371436
CERTIFICATE No CF 850
ZOO HARDWARE LIMITED
Page 3 of 12 Signed
J/049
Issued:   21
st
 December 2011
Re-issued:   3
rd
 December 2021
Valid to:    2
nd
 December 2026
Zoo Hardware Vier Precision Design DIN Locks and Latches
Lock/Latch Reference Description
ZDL7260ESCSS Din Escape Lock 72mm c/c Backset 60mm
ZDL7260ESCRSS Din Escape Lock 72mm c/c Backset 60mm Radius
ZDL7260LL* Roller din sash with lift to lock function
ZRD0060L* Roller din latch
ZRD7260* Roller din sash lock with cylinder function for dead bolt
ZRD7860* Roller din bathroom